June 1, 2001 Vol.49
Prime News
New Geode™ GX1 SOM 144 System On Module Available Now
Advantech's new SOM-2353 is a super versatile Geode™
GX1-300 MHz System On Module for applications where
power consumption, development cost and performance are
all important. With an onboard, fanless GX1-300 processor, 64
MB onboard SDRAM, APM, superb expansion capability, and

Power connector : 2 pins
Operating Temp : 0 to 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
These products are available now. To place an order use the following part number
information:
SOM-2353-6400-GX1 SOM 144/PCI Module
SOM-2353A-6400-GX1 SOM 144/PCI Module w/LAN/SSD Socket
SOM-DB2300-Development board for SOM 144/PCI
SOM-DK2353-C01-Windows CE 3.0 Development Kits for SOM-2353(A)
Contact Information
For more information about our products, please contact your nearest Advantech
representative or look at our website at http://www.advantech.com.tw/SOM or send
us an e-mail to som@advantech.com.tw